1. [The world should have followed through with military action against the Assad's Syrian government

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <40k 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
Base: All Respondents 2535 123 101 105 1873 231 102 632 401 591 516 647 1888
Weighted
The world should have followed through with
military action against the Assad's Syrian
government
Strongly agree 303 25 26 12 144 63 34 106 44 72 49 82 222
12% 7% 10% 7% 15% 10% 19% 14% 10% 14% 12% 12% 12%
* * AC ACE*
Somewhat agree 925 132 119 66 348 191 69 270 167 169 153 248 678
36% 39% 44% 40% 36% 31% 38% 36% 38% 32% 37% 37% 36%
E* * *
Somewhat disagree 985 142 80 73 374 249 66 266 161 239 160 272 713
39% 42% 30% 44% 38% 41% 37% 35% 36% 45% 39% 40% 38%
Strongly disagree 321 41 44 13 106 107 11 113 73 50 51 75 246
13% 12% 16% 8% 11% 18% 6% 15% 16% 9% 12% 11% 13%
F* * CDF * | |
Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat agree) 1229 157 145 79 492 253 103 376 211 241 203 330 899
48% 46% 54% 48% 51% 42% 57% 50% 47% 45% 49% 49% 48%
Low2Box (Somewhat/ Strongly disagree) 1306 183 124 86 480 356 77 379 233 289 210 348 959
52% 54% 46% 52% 49% 58% 43% 50% 53% 55% 51% 51% 52%

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M,N/O/P/Q/R,S/T/UV/W/X/Y,Z/a/b/c,d/e/f/g/h
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M,N/O/P/Q/R,S/T/U,V/W/X/Y,Z/a/b/c,d/e/f/g/h
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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